Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Many Westerners have confronted the enigma of the Chinese planet.

In the peking area, it was recently quoted at.............. Yuan a month.

Thomas Hobbes is the name of a

The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.

Chinese cities show an absence of which is neither backwardness nor delay

The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao thought with the little....................
book.

From a western angle there is a lack of ................ in the Chinese women.

In China the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate.............

The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive ...............

This ..o change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of
confidence.

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past........... year.

The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia but the too

It involves an utterly different tactic.

Russia never suffered fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact

Answers Choice

Faced
Challenged
Questioned
Doubled

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

dancer

film star
political thinker
politician

Uncertainty
Mental confusion
Irresponsibility
Worriers

women
automobiles
cinemas
markets

Blue
Green
Red
Yellow

Masculinity
Femininity
Stamina
Strength

Image
Sewage
Heritage
Cleavage

Love
Rest
Comfort
Labour

DoWP» DO 00w DOEP» D0WP» DOUP» DOE» DOWm» D0Wm>

Radical
Clerical
Medical
Surgical

80
70
60
50

UoW» UOm>

100

1000
2000
4000

West
East
South
North

Malt

Rebuff
Approach
scan

Britain's
China's
C. France's
D. America's

wp DOm > TOWE TOWP



16

17

18

19

20

Mao's famous maxim is "Rely on your own............. "

There is no beauty products, no mention of ............. either i films or literature.

The Great proletarian cultural Revolution has freed China from a traditionally

cumbersome...................

The crowd of official visitors to Peking (Beijing), performing a guasi-pilgrimage, is now more

numerous than visiting traders.

Chinese do not have the

fevers of money, alcohol and sex

oow

DOwm>» TOW» UOowWX

oo

. Faces

. Freckles

Fears

. Socks

Six
Sick

Cabinet
Workers

Engineers
Visit as if to paradise

Visit as if to a treasure house
Visit as if to an ideal traders

four
five

. SIX



