

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Many Westerners have <u>confronted</u> the enigma of the Chinese planet.	A. Faced B. Challenged C. Questioned D. Doubled
2	In the peking area, it was recently quoted at..... Yuan a month.	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
3	Thomas Hobbes is the name of a _____	A. dancer B. film star C. political thinker D. politician
4	The colonial experience of China forced her into national <u>schizophrenia</u> .	A. Uncertainty B. Mental confusion C. Irresponsibility D. Worriers
5	Chinese cities show an absence of _____ which is neither backwardness nor delay	A. women B. automobiles C. cinemas D. markets
6	The other is the world of faith, of the development of Mao thought with the little..... book.	A. Blue B. Green C. Red D. Yellow
7	From a western angle there is a lack of ..... in the Chinese women.	A. Masculinity B. Femininity C. Stamina D. Strength
8	In China the individual has been rescued from the aftermath of this unfortunate.....	A. Image B. Sewage C. Heritage D. Cleavage
9	The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive .....	A. Love B. Rest C. Comfort D. Labour
10	This ..... change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of confidence.	A. Radical B. Clerical C. Medical D. Surgical
11	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay _____ percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
12	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past..... year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
13	The gigantic Chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia but the _____ too	A. West B. East C. South D. North
14	It involves an utterly different <u>tactic</u> .	A. Malt B. Rebuff C. Approach D. scan
15	Russia never suffered _____ fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact	A. Britain's B. China's C. France's D. America's

16	Mao's famous maxim is "Rely on your own....."	A. Faces B. Forces C. Freckles D. Fears
17	There is no beauty products, no mention of ..... either i films or literature.	A. Socks B. Six C. Sex D. Sick
18	The Great proletarian cultural Revolution has freed China from a traditionally cumbersome.....	A. Cabinet B. Workers C. Bureaucracy D. Engineers
19	The crowd of official visitors to Peking (Beijing), performing a <u>quasi-pilgrimage</u> , is now more numerous than visiting traders.	A. Visit like pilgrimage (hajj) B. Visit as if to paradise C. Visit as if to a treasure house D. Visit as if to an ideal traders
20	Chinese do not have the _____ fevers of money, alcohol and sex	A. Three B. four C. five D. six